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SC/APC, GREEN
PART NUMBER L (METERS) L (FEET)
IL (dB) RL (dB)
2195260—-1 50.480-31.394 100.00-1035.00 0.52 65
21935260-2 60.960-62.1/9 200.00-204.00 0.53 65
2195260-5 91.440-95.268 500.00-306.00 0.55 65
2193260-5 152.400—-155.448 500.00-510.00 0.38 65
8—21935260-9 15.240—-15.850 50.00-52.00 0.51 65
9-2193260-0 45.720—46.634 150.00— 153.00 0.30 65 #.0040/-2.00 —=———my
9—-2195260-2 228.600-255.172 /50.00—-/65.00 0.41 65
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SC/APC CONNECTOR
COLOR: GREEN
FIBER OPTIC CABLE FURCATION CABLE
72 FIBER, SINGLEMODE, 5> o SIMPLEX
||_JA, 27.17mm O.D. COLOR: YELLOW
JACKET COLOR: YELLOW
1. INSERTION LOSS TESTED AT 1310nm and 1550nm.
SC/APC CONNECTORS WILL BE ON INSIDE OF REEL.
PULL ON STUB END OF CABLE
3. TEST DATA IS INCLUDED WITH EACH CABLE ASSEMBLY
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™™ 17JuNzOT4
4. PRODUCT AND PROCESSING MUST MEET REQUIREMENTS _J. SHIPE ="TE TE Connectivity
OF TE STANDARD TEC_138_702 DIMENSIONS: OTTSEERF\QA//\‘NS%ESSPUENCL‘EF?ESD APL\J/.D SHIPE T70UN2014 TNAvE
INCHES G . —JSHIPE PIGTAIL, FIBER OPTIC, 72 FIBER
1PC ot - B SINGLEMODE, ILJA, OFCP CABLE, SC/APC
@ E é Etg i : APPLICATION SPEC -
4 PLC + - SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGI FS + - —
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT B Az 00779 @52W9526O —
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DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS J. SHIPE
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 17JUNO14 | NAME
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